LP5320

Label Ribbon LED




LP5320

1.

1.

1.
Pause :
Label Head
Fower Ready Ribbon  Culter
3
2 3
Pause Feed Cut
LED
Label/Ribbon LED
2.
Pause
2
Pause
2
Pause
1
5
2 3
LED
Label/Ribbon




LP5320

S

e  507-0048 1-71 ()
TEL:0572-21-3471 FAX:0572-21-3472
e  441-3194 18

(BCSE)
TEL:0532-43-1827 FAX:0532-41-7244




